Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer
Able seaman

Main info

Kyrylo Kravchenko

3rd Officer
AB (Able Seaman)

2000

+380667286407
+37368602790

kyrylokravchenko84@gmail.com

Viber, Wats App

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Any

15.06.1984
Odessa,Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova/Kishinev

Good Closest airport: = Kishinev
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB558416 14.09.2015 Ukraine 03.02.2025
FN905704 21.05.2018 Ukraine 21.05.2028
KM040997 19.07.2002 Ukraine 19.07.2100
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator / Watch officer
06539/2024 02.05.2024 Ukraine 02.05.2100


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302954/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Bridge Team Management

Certificate of proficiency in
ship security

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Fast Rescue Boats course

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Training For Oil and

Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operational

Medical

14234/2015/11

06538/2024

06538/2024

01737/2024

1405674

00352/2024

04648/2024

1405533

169644

169643

01325/2024

01909/2024

01422/2024

01544/2024

00407/2024

8404

1386347

02.05.2024

Able seaman

03.11.2015

03.11.2100

02.05.2024

02.05.2024

04.06.2024

24.12.2021

03.06.2024

15.04.2024

23.12.2021

20.07.2020

20.07.2020

05.06.2024

10.06.2024

06.06.2024

07.06.2024

09.07.2024

09.11.2016

16.11.2021

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

29.04.2029

03.11.2100

03.11.2100

02.05.2100

29.04.2029

04.06.2100

24.12.2026

03.06.2100

15.04.2029

23.12.2100

22.07.2025

11.06.2025

05.06.2100

10.06.2100

06.06.2100

07.06.2029

09.07.2029

09.11.2100

16.11.2026



Fitness
Certificate

Vaccination
certificate

Yellow Fever
Vaccinations

Cholera
Vaccination

Panama

Liberia

Marshall Islands

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

563515517

URN:UVCI:01:MD:VDTNUOE6491115538SU8RYP9G5Z#8

717529

183

Record book

Record book

Port Shanghai /
Majuro

Port Shanghai /
Majuro

Yangzhou
Confidence / Majuro

AB (Able Seaman)

Record book

Bulk carrier /
32415

Bulk carrier /
32415

Bulk carrier /
35851

15.04.2024 Ukraine

16.09.2022 Moldova

20.11.2015 Ukraine

31.12.2021 Ukraine
P0165586 23.02.2017
1464282 28.05.2019
MH907479 14.10.2022
Daihatsu / 11.10.2023 -
8400 27.03.2024
Daihatsu / 16.10.2022 -
8400 16.08.2023
20.01.2022 -

Akasak 00

asaka /83 20.08.2022

There is an excellent characteristic, experience in working on Caterpillar
brand cargo cranes.

ClearOcean Melody /

Monrovia

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary

Chemical
tanker /49995

Yanmar /7820

04.07.2020 -
01.07.2021

Promotion for third mate. There is paper confirmation.

Ocean Schooner/
Monrovia

Ocean Schooner/
Monrovia

Oratuuliya / Gibraltar

Crude oil
tanker /73083

Crude oil
tanker /73083

Product tanker /

Komatsu /
13800

Komatsu /
13800

Caterpillar /

15.09.2019 -
28.11.2019

13.05.2019 -
22.09.2019

10.09.2018 -

15.04.2025

16.09.2100

20.11.2100

31.12.2100

04.01.2022
29.05.2024

12.02.2027

Ruby
Oceanway
Limited Portline
/ Portugal

Ruby
Oceanway
Limited Portline
/ Portugal

Top Wisdom
Shipping
Managment
CO., LTD/
China

Antico Sea LTD
/ Monrovia

Marvel
Shipping S.A./
Monrovia

Marvel
Shipping S.A./
Monrovia

South and
Tanker



Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

3rd Officer

Trainee Officer

Rhona /Panama

Rhona /Panama

Bunkerovshchik 8 /

Ukraine

Front Warrior /
Bahamas

6000

Chemical
tanker /13754

Chemical
tanker /13754

Bunkering
tanker /1621

Crude oil

tanker /153409

2610

B&W /7107

B&W /7107

Wartsila / 440

B&W /18810

The experience working in a mix crew

Front Warrior /
Bahamas

Crude oil

tanker /153409

B&W /18810

Promotion for third mate. There is paper confirmation.

OS (Ordinary Front Commander/ VLCC /311168
Seaman) Nassau
Messboy La Forge / Bahamas LPG /45587
Sex: male Height: 190
Eyes color: grey Weight: 85

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odessa Secondary Marine
School of Fishing Industry

Navigator

wife

Iryna Kravchenko

B&W

Hitachi /12992

Additional skills:

11.03.2019 Managment
B.V./Gibraltar
10.03.2017 - NaB\ig;etison
11.09.2017 LTD./Panama
28.12.2016 - NaB\ig]aetiin
.03.2017
09.03.20 LTD./Panama
19.08.2010 - Sintez Qil /
03.04.2011 Ukraine
24.08.2008 -
11.09.2008 V.Ships/
Germany
23.03.2008 -
18.09.2008 V.Ships /
Germany
18.12.2006 - V.Ships/
18.07.2007 Germany
16.01.2006 - V.Ships /
16.05.2006 Cyprus

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 45

Experience working in

mixed crews
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: = +37361146362
Kin address:

| am ready to consider all options for employment as a watch mate. | will consider all proposals at the start. | expect to
receive a Polish sailor's passport in the near future. | have experience working in mixed crews.



	CV
	Kyrylo Kravchenko
	Navigator / Watch officer
	Able seaman



